

PRODUCT RECALL ANNOUNCEMENT

INFLATABLE FLOAT WITH BUILT-IN HARNESS



PRODUCT NAME: NABAIJI BABY INFLATABLE FLOAT WITH BUILT-IN HARNESS

MODEL: 8752138 / 8752140 / 8752139

THE PRODUCTS CONCERNED HAVE BEEN SOLD FROM: 01/02/2023 to 23/06/2023

For safety concerns, it is not recommended to use the models mentioned.

Decathlon is committed to strictly controlling product quality and ensuring consumer safety. In the internal product testing, it has been found that in rare cases, the inflatable float has been identified as an overturning risk of the user.

To ensure the safety of children, we have decided to recall this product.

If you have purchased this product recently, please bring the product to the service desk of the Decathlon store, and we will handle the product recall and refund for you.

If you have any questions, please contact the store service desk or customer service center, thank you.

Customer Service Email: help.hk@decathlon.com

Customer Service WhatsApp: 9529 9532 (Monday to Sunday, 10:00 am - 9:00 pm)